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STAMP SETS

SS-0054 -
SS-0070 -
SS-0072 -
SS-0078 -
SS-0083 -

SS-0167 -

SS-0273 -
SS-0302 -
SS-0308 -

SS-0312 -

SS-0353 -
SS-0356 -
SS-0263 -
SS-0400 -
SS-0401 -

O ~ts

Love Paris
Sea Friends
Sentimental Prints
Summer Garden
To You
Annual Celebration
Gilass Blooms
Picture Perfect
Creature Comforts
Hit the Road
Beautiful Wings
Hey Honey
Journey Emojis
Tape It
Planner Sketch

AT-0056
AT-0090

AT-0I108 -
AT-0137 -
AT-0166 -
AT-0183 -
AT-0186 -
AT-0190 -

AT-0191 -

AT-0I195 -
AT-0199 -
AT-0202 -

AT-0215
AT-0228

- Postage Stamps
- Honeycomb
Ink Splat
PS.
An Adventure
Just Because
Peacock Pride
Traveling Shoes
Beary Best
Bday Banner
Set Your Mind
Arrr Catey
Pretty Birds

- You Are

Q pie seT

DI-0185 -

- Artful Butterfly

- Note Pocket

- Scalloped Pocket
- Snapshot Frames
- Sea Friends

- To You

- Love Paris

Picture Perfect

DI-0191 - Creature Comforts

DI-0200

@ INK

- Glass Blooms

PADS

Choose from 50 exclusive

FSJ colors

www.funstampersjourney.com

Cystewyize Joyr Kit

Choose the kit that's perfect for youl!
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PERFECT FOR THE BUSINESS ENTHUSIAST

PLATINUM KIT
INCLUDES: Journey Platinum Die Cutting Machine, Business materials, 8 ($ 199.9 Q)
Catalogs, 1 Trends Mini Catalog, Black Licorice, Whip Cream & Assorted

Cardstock Packs, Black Licorice Ink Pad, Journey accessories
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PERFECT FOR THE EVERYDAY CRAFTER
INCLUDES: Business materials, 6 Catalogs, 1 Trends Mini Catalog, Black
Licorice, Whip Cream & Assorted Cardstock Packs, Black Licorice Ink
Pad, Journey accessories
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JOURNEY STAR
KIT ($99.99)
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PERFECT FOR THE HOBBY COACH DESIGNER Kl
INCLUDES: Business materials, 1 Catalog, 1 Trends Mini Catalog, Whip Cream & ($ 490 Q)

Assorted Cardstock Packs, Black Licorice Ink Pad, Journey accessories



